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2022 N-ONE OWNER'S CUP Rd.15
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Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :7zvk
Pos No N c T Best Ti L G Ave.
os ame ar ype est Time ap ap Km/h
1 414 HIROBON 7U4 —LEIFR N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'44.199 7/8 102.476
2 2 ®H#m Yhn5 N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'44.445 4/8 0246 0246 102322
3 45 BFEES vhn3 N-ONE 6BA-JG3  2'44.465 8/8 0266 0.020  102.310
4 55 BEEZ Yhn3 N-ONE 6BA-JG3  2'44.566 5/8 0367 0.101  102.247
5 75 FHAE— SPMUAn—hu D N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'44.697 4/8 0498 0131  102.166
6 920 AIliE -JiN-¥rN-ONE#920 6BA-JG3  2'44.793 6/8 0594 0.096  102.106
7 17 B EX F4M-Y7ILN-ONE 6BA-JG3  2'44.918 5/8 0719 0.125  102.029
8 4 TaPk Ko h—2" 3t L 4 N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'45.098 6/8 0.899 0.180  101.918
9 15 BERAE WAKO'SYAnIN-ONE 6BA-JG3  2'45.380 4/8 1181 0.282  101.744
10 234 XME E— B U 5L{5MS N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'45.867 3/8 1668 0.487  101.445
11 588 Sifh % -JiN-%N-ONE#588 6BA-JG3 245903 4/8  1.704 0.036  101.423
12 12 &)1 £—8B Hu4 h—2"JE S PN-ONE BBA-JG3  2'47.069 4/7 2870 1.166  100.715
13 38 &R E— HCM ¥ SUPER #N-ONE 6BA-JG3  2'47.477 3/7 3278 0.408  100.470
14 101 BEB= TUBEH-A B HEIN-ONE DBA-JG1  2'47.511 7/7 3312 0034  100.450
15 788 ik @A -JiN-#N-ONE#788 BBA-JG3  2'48.052 7/7 3.853 0541  100.126
16 51 RS H99L—24'N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'48.090 5/7 3.891 0.038  100.104
17 482 ERE fE VOLTAGE N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'48.466 5/7 4267 0.376 99.880
18 688 ik = -JiN-%N-ONE#688 6BA-JG3  2'48.829 4/7 4630 0.363 99.665
19 48 PO £3h TiR¥HC#% EshpN-ONE 6BA-JG3  2'49.048 7/7  4.849 0.219 99.536
20 828 &Il EF west- R %N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'49.532 2/7 5333 0484 99.252
21 36 MAE&EF DLR% +7—YWMN-ONE B6BA-JG3 2'50.067 3/7 5.868 0.535 98.940
22 232 N SR HCM+rNORI¥ N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'52.014 6/7 7.815 1.947 97.820
23 921 ME R _JiN-2rN-ONE#921 DBA-JG1  2'52.059 7/7  7.860 0.045 97.794
24 117 E=eBRE Dream N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'52.863 7/7 8664 0.804 97.340
25 118 I #&H kD EHY H0-n'N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'53.437 7/7 9238 0.574 97.017
26 308 \LE EF SikEBARAVELN-ONE DBA-JG1  2'53.450 6/7 9251 0.013 97.010
27 247 WATABE MITURU  HCM5CEOSS+N-ONE DBA-JG1  2'54.594 5/5 10.395 1.144 96.374
28 856 FEH AR PLUS -2’ &2 BZN-ONE DBA-JG1  2'56.469 5/7 12270 1.875 95.350
29 857 HEEE PLUS p#-2 B HIN-ONE DBA-JG1  3'02.254 3/6 18.055 5.785 92.324
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Entry :29 Start :29

Start Time:9:20'00 Finish Time:9:40'00
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